Induced Terminations
of Pregnancy




TABLE T-1: REPORTED INDUCED TERMINATIONS OF PREGNANCY,
BY GESTATION WEEKS, BY COUNTY, FLORIDA, 1998

TOTAL
FLORIDA 82,335
ALACHUA 2,250
BAKER 0
BAY 0
BRADFORD 0
BREVARD 1,087
BROWARD 10,328
CALHOUN 0
CHARLOTTE 274
CITRUS 0
CLAY 0
COLLIER 110
COLUMBIA 0
MIAMI-DADE 22,163
DESOTO 0
DIXIE 0
DUVAL 6,368
ESCAMBIA 2,461
FLAGLER 0
FRANKLIN 0
GADSDEN 0
GILCHRIST 0
GLADES 0
GULF 0
HAMILTON 0
HARDEE 0
HENDRY 0
HERNANDO 0
HIGHLANDS 0
HILLSBOROUGH 5,744
HOLMES 0
INDIAN RIVER 0
JACKSON 2
JEFFERSON 0
LAFAYETTE 0
LAKE 0
LEE 2,099
LEON 2,537
LEVY 0
LIBERTY 0
MADISON 0
MANATEE 0
MARION 168
MARTIN 0
MONROE 0
NASSAU 0
OKALOOSA 0
OKEECHOBEE 0
ORANGE 10,300
OSCEOLA 0
PALM BEACH 6,153
PASCO 0
PINELLAS 4,116
POLK 1,400
PUTNAM 0
ST JOHNS 0
STLUCIE 678
SANTA ROSA 0
SARASOTA 1,910
SEMINOLE 74
SUMTER 0
SUWANNEE 0
TAYLOR 0
UNION 0
VOLUSIA 2,113
WAKULLA 0
WALTON 0
WASHINGTON 0
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TABLE T-2: REPORTED INDUCED TERMINATIONS OF PREGNANCY,
BY REASON, BY GESTATION WEEKS, FLORIDA, 1998

REASON

TOTAL

PERSONAL CHOICE

PHYSICAL CONDITION

MENTAL CONDITION

ABNORMAL FETUS

OTHER

UNKNOWN

TOTAL

82,335

80,889

401

159

470

416

12 AND
UNDER

74,890

74,056

282

102

129

321

GESTATION IN WEEKS

25 AND
13 - 24 OVER UNK
7,424 21 0
6,830 3 0
117 2 0
54 3 0
335 6 0
88 7 0
0 0 0
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